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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company
Warwick and Leamington Banking Company
West of Englafld and South Wales District Bank
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company ... ...
West Riding Union Banking Company .'.'.
Whitchurch and Ellesmere Banking Company ...
Worcester City and County Banking Company (Limited)

York City and County Banking Company ...

Whitehaven ..
Warwick ..

Salisbury
Huddersfield
Whitchurch ..
Worcester ..

York

•

•

, York

Average
Amount.

£
20960
25152
64519
70232
33388
4545
1430

69585
83769

112623

Inland Revenue Office, July 28, 1866.
W. W. DALBIAC, Registrar of Bank Returns.

CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.
A.N ACCOUNT shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal

Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of
British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the
United Kingdom, in the week ended the 28th July, 1866.

Wheat
Barley

Peas
Beans ... ••
Indian Corn
Buckwheat ..
Beer or Bigg

Total of Corn (ex-{
elusive of Malt)... j

Whsatrneal or Flour
Barley Meal
Oat Meal...
Rye Meal
Pea Meal
Bean Meal
Indian Corn Meal ..
Buckwheat Meal >.>

Total of Meal ...

Total of Corn and )
Meal (exclusive of >
Malt) )

Malt (entered by the )
Quarter) J

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO

England.

Cwt.
362,831

33,791
322,387

10,541
14,848
4,966

181,229
1,540

930,133

Cwt.
29,584

l',982

• •

31,566

961,699

Quarters.

Scotland.

Cwt.
67,121
2,813

20,860

5,281
717

12,115

108,907

Cwt.
9,591

'*296
12

...

" 4

9,903

118,810

Quarters.

Ireland.

Cwt.
40,382

• •

• •

• •

6o',464

• •

105,846

Cwt.
2,357

2,357

108,203

Quarters.

The
United

Kingdom.

Cwt.
470,334

34,604
343,247

10,541
20,129
6,683

258,808
1,540

1,144,886

Cwt.
41,532

2,*278
12

'" 4

43,826

1,188,712

Quarters.

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM
THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Cwt.
• ••

20
346

'°346

...

712

Cwt.
82

*585

"*22

689

1,401

Quarters.
949

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.
67

8*,012

*130

8,209

Cwt.

...

8,209

Quarters.

Total
Exported.

Cwt.
67
20

8358

346

"iso
• ••

8,921

Cwt.
82

*585

'"22
• ••

• ••

o«o

689

9,610

Quarters.
949

of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports,
Custom House, London, July 30, J 866.

JOHN A. MESSENGER,
Inspectcr-General.


