Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.										
						1	£			
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company	•••		Whitehaven	•••	•••		20960			
Warwick and Leamington Banking Company	•••		Warwick	•••	•••		2515 2			
West of England and South Wales District B	ank		Bristol	•••	•••	•••	64519			
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company	•••	•••	Salisbury	•••	•••	•••	70232			
West Riding Union Banking Company	•••		Huddersfield		•••		33388			
Whitchurch and Ellesmere Banking Company	•••		Whitchurch	•••	•••		4545			
Worcester City and County Banking Compan	y (Lim	ited)	Worcester	•••	•••	•••	1430			
York Union Banking Company	•••	•••	York	•••	•••		6958 5			
York City and County Banking Company	•••		York	•••	•••		83769			
Yorkshire Banking Company	•••	•••	Leeds	•••	•••	{	112623			

W. W. DALBIAC, Registrar of Bank Returns.

Inland Revenue Office, July 28, 1866.

CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the week ended the 28th July, 1866.

	Qυ	antities I	MFORTED I	QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.			
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Exported.
Wheat Barley Oats Rye Peas Beans Indian Corn Buckwheat Beer or Bigg	Cwt. 362,831 31,791 322,387 10,541 14,848 4,966 181,229 1,540	Cwt. 67,121 2,818 20,860 5,281 717 12,115	Cwt. 40,382 65,464	Cwt. 470,334 34,604 343,247 10,541 20,129 5,688 258,808 1,540	Cwt. 20 346 346	Cwt. 67 8,012 130	Cwt. 67 20 8358 346 130
Total of Corn (ex-) clusive of Malt)}	930,133	108,907	105,846	1,144,886	712	8,209	8,921
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal Oat Meal Rye Meal Pea Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal Buckwheat Meal	Cwt. 29,584 1,982 	Cwt. 9,591 296 12 4	Cwt. 2,857	Cwt. 41,532 2,278 12 4	Cwt. 82 585 22	Cwt.	Cwt. 82 585 22
Total of Meal	31,566	9,903	2,357	43,826	689	•••	- 689
Total of Corn and Meal (exclusive of Malt)	961,699	118,810	108,203	1,188,712	1,401	8,209	9,610
Malt (entered by the } Quarter) }	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters. 949	Quarters.	Quarters. 949

Office of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports, Custom House, London, July 30, 1866. JOHN A. MESSENGER, Inspector-General.